Ordering Information
Accessories
SLLUSQ  - Step Lite
Louvre Square
Step Lite
Louvre Square
Cat. No. SLLUSQ
Cat. No. SLLUSQFL

- Step Lite Louvre Square in
   Copper with Fluorescent option
Ordering Example:
(Accessories ordered separately)
CJK150 - Cable Joint Kit
68.5mm
88mm
25mm
7mm
63.5mm
2¾”
2½”3½”
1”
¼”
130mm
88mm
25mm
7mm
63.5mm
5”
2½”3½”
1”
¼”
Fluorescent Option
4.4.1
The Step Lite Louvre Square has an 88mm (3½”) square flange with
a flush surface look with no protrusions. The 45 degree louvre
eliminates all upward light making this luminaire ideal for illumination
of steps and low level features such as exterior paved areas.
A 110/240 volt fluorescent option is available which offers excellent
light output, low energy usage and very low heat generation, this
changes the luminaire to an IP66 rating.
A GU10 version of this luminaire is also available for line voltage
lamps. However, a longer luminaire body is needed to accomodate
the longer lamp.
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Glen Innes
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
Specifications may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2011 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
90mm
88mm
25mm
7mm
63.5mm
3½”
2½”3½”
1”
¼”
GU10 Option
SLLUSQGU COP - Step Lite Louvre Square GU10
in Copper
Cat. No. SLLUSQGU
GU GU10 Option-
For LED options, refer to
page 10.4 (dedicated LED),
10.4.3 (6 watt), 10.4.4 (3 watt)
or http://hunza.co.nz/l.html
Luminaire Construction
CNC machined from one of the
following metals:
Copper: 63.5mm (2½”) x 10.5mm